

BOLANI DAKSHINI TOLA TO T03A

Date of Agreement - 10.06.2020
Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Date of Completion - 09.06.2021

BAISI

DIVISION

BAISA

SUB-DIVISION

1183

0.14% Below

MEASUREMENT BOOK

VAISHALI CONSTRUCTION

27-SBD/2020-21

MMGUP(SC)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract Cost of G.A. & final Bill					
(1) Pile of working Bench mark Pile — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-62, (1/1)					
2 No @ Rs 44.11 = 88.22					
			Rs	88.22 = 10	
(2) Pile of reference, Pile, etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-62, (2/1)					
4 No @ Rs 20.22 = 80.88					
			Rs	80.88 = 10	
(3) clearing scrubby, road land — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-62, (3/1)					
0.79 met @ Rs 51.33 = 40.59					
			Rs	40.59 = 10	
(4) Excavation for road way in Soil using manual — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-62, (4/3)					
13.13 m ³ @ Rs 74.16 = 974.16					
			Rs	974.16 = 10	
(5) Cost of embankment with approved material for road material — etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-62, (5/4)					
7.88 m ³ @ Rs 26.11 = 205.49					
			Rs	205.49 = 10	
total amt Rs 58.49 = 10					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R/F Amt Rs	27635602	W
(10/9) P/L spready & Compactly					
Stone dgs. of 8 per tree size					
W/Bog in (10) mod					et
Qty vide TMB, P-					
Item (1), P-58 =			174.082	m ³	
Item (2), P-72 =			130.653	m ³	
total Qty =			304.735	m ³	
@ Rs 4168 =			47/m ³		
				Rs 12702782	W
(11/10) P/A prime Coat with bitumen					
Emulsion (RS.) on prepared					
Surface					et
Qty vide TMB, P-72, item (1)					
1759.152 m ² @ Rs 43 =			59/m ²		
				Rs 766812	W
(12/11) P/A tack Coat with Bitumen					
Emulsion (RS.) on prepared					
Surface					et
Qty vide TMB, P-72, item (2)					
1759.152 m ² @ Rs 1408 =			1408/m ²		
				Rs 260352	W
(13/12) P/L & rolling spready					
MSS - 20 mm thick					et
Qty vide TMB, P-72, item (3)					
1759.152 m ² @ Rs 211 =			78/m		
				Rs 372553	W
total Amt Rs			4509107		W

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Amt Rs			897083		02 W
(42/46) Plastering with cm (1.4) on brick work — etc					
Qty of 7mm P.M. item (4)					
13.12.02 @ Rs 191 = 92/m ²					
— Rs 2518 = W					
total Amt Rs =			897334		82 W
Add 1% L.C Amt Rs =			89733		2 W
Add 12% b/s Amt Rs =			107680		22 W
Add S.F (UP to date) Amt Rs =			91445		2 W
total Amt Rs =			1023132		8 W
less previous Bill Amt Rs @ 8992529			200		
less 6.14% below 100 @ 14324					
total Amt Rs			1224475		2 W
/					
20/11/2026					
23/03/2024					
Material statement (UP to date)					
① E.W.K =					
@ Rs 33260/m ³					
② b.s.B					
53 mm + 9.5 mm =			368.571		m ³
@ Rs 516 = 42/m ³					
9.5 mm to 2.36 mm =			147.428		m ³
@ Rs 411 = 33/m ³					
2.36 mm to below =			221.142		m ³
@ Rs 185 = 99/m ³					

Continuation